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Oopen and Sportsman Category
Name: FRY Young Bird Race Flown: 08/10/2008
ReTease(A): 06:45 Birds: 422 Lofts: 25 Station: FRYSTOWN PA 8390
weather (Rel) , calm (Arr) , calm, seast
POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR ARRIVAL MILES TOWIN YPM PT

09:10:41 112.702 00.00 1361.537 100
08:59:50 103.839 00.37 1355.253 99
09:17:10 116.448 01.38 1346.854 98
09:12:22 112.662 01.44 1345.431 97
09:09:44 110.338 02.07 1341.583 96
09:01:50 2/ 15 02.37 1335.462 95
09:02:00 3/ 15 02.47 1333.854 94
09:24:14 120.638 03.18 1333.245 93
09:13:48 2/ 15 03.10 1332.472 92
09:14:21 2/ 13 03.40 1328.081 91
09:21:31 118.093 03.51 1327.905 90
09:21:33 2/ 20 03.54 1327.580 89
09:23:14 119.083 04.18 1324.482 88
09:22:08 118.170 04.23 1323.421 87
09:22:10 117.593 05.10 1316.744 86
09:26:16 2/ 20 05.21 1316.368 85
09:22:23 117.697 05.14 1316.192 84
09:03:51 4/ 15 04.38 1316.084 83

1 TARANTO LO/13 2204 IF 08 NHF BCHK
2 TONY GRUMK/15 28051 AU 08 A BB

3 MARIAN HAR/20 249 IF 08 WHC BB

4 TRAJANOSKI/15 2525 IF 08 WTCM CHWF
5 ROADMASTER/20 181 IF 08 NHF BCH
6 TONY GRUMKA 5254 IF 08 PAT BC

7 TONY GRUMKA 20370 AU 08 GHC BC

8 VINNIE LOF/20 2359 IF 08 NHF BCH
9 TRAJANOSKI 836 IF 08 LCM BC
10 TARANTO LOFT 813 IF 08 WHC BB
11 KOMPERDA/20 4195 IF 08 PAT BB
12 KOMPERDA 4153 IF 08 PAT BB
13 TOM DALE/20 2087 IF 08 NHF BB
14 TONY BABIC/20 847 IF 08 LCM  CHOC
15 K-S/20 625 IF 08 WHC BB
16 VINNIE LOFT 349 IF 08 WHC BB
17 LARRY ROTA/20 811 IF 08 LCM BB
18 TONY GRUMKA 1671 IF 08 LCM BB

19 K-S 603 IF 08 WHC GRZz 09:22:16 2/ 20 05.15 1315.977 82
20 LARRY ROTA 6521 IF 08 WTCM RED 09:22:30 2/ 20 05.21 1315.176 81
21 K-S 4619 IF 08 PAT SIL 09:22:22 3/ 20 05.21 1315.141 80

22 MARIAN HAREZA 8103 IF 08 TOR BB
23 MARIAN HAREZA 3005 IF 08 PAT BCWF
24 HENRYK & S/16 3713 IF 08 PAT RSPL
25 ROADMASTER 3901 IF 08 PAT RED
26 DEB-RAY/20 2595 IF 08 WTCM BWFT
27 HENRYK & SON 2262 IF 08 NHF BB
28 LARRY ROTA 3659 IF 08 PAT CHWF
29 HENRYK & SON 868 IF 08 LC™m BB
30 TED IWAN/20 3212 IF 08 PAT BB
31 VINNIE LOFT 3611 IF 08 PAT LCH
32 VINNIE LOFT 877 IF 08 LC™ BCH
33 VINNIE LOFT 878 IF 08 LC™m BB

09:21:25 2/ 20 05.53 1310.203 79
09:21:30 3/ 20 05.58 1309.561 78
09:26:47 120.350 06.13 1309.088 77
09:13:20 2/ 20 05.43 1308.924 76
09:18:32 114.145 05.59 1308.344 75
:126:53 2/ 16 06.19 1308.333 74
09:23:20 3/ 20 06.11 1308.281 73
09:27:01 3/ 16 06.28 1307.149 72
09:19:46 114.620 06.36 1303.412 71
09:28:07 3/ 20 07.11 1301.534 70
09:28:13 4/ 20 07.17 1300.697 69
09:28:17 5/ 20 07.21 1300.153 68
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34 VINNIE LOFT 39 IF 08 PRPC BCWF C 09:28:17 6/ 20 07.21 1300.139 67
35 TONY BABICZ 3335 IF 08 PAT BB 09:25:15 2/ 20 07.30 1297.698 66
36 TED IWAN 3293 IF 08 PAT SIL 09:20:29 2/ 20 07.19 1297.348 65
37 TOM DALE 2082 IF 08 NHF  BCH 09:26:39 2/ 20 07.43 1296.449 64
38 TARANTO LOFT 23 IF 08 PRPC SDB 09:18:04 3/ 13 07.23 1295.764 63
39 TONY GRUMKA 1078 IF 08 LHC BB 09:06:09 5/ 15 06.56 1294.564 62
40 ROADMASTER 308 IF 08 IDF BB 09:15:02 3/ 20 07.25 1294.225 61
41 TONY GRUMKA 5256 IF 08 PAT BB 09:06:14 6/ 15 07.01 1293.876 60
42 DEB-RAY 8091 IF 08 DRTO BCWF H 09:20:22 2/ 20 07.50 1292.880 59
43 ROADMASTER 171 IF 08 NHF GRZz 09:15:14 4/ 20 07.37 1292.473 58
————————————————————————————————— Above are 10 percent --------————————————————
44 DEB-RAY 8029 IF 08 DRTO BCWF C 09:20: 20 07.56 1291.979 57
45 DEB-RAY 8024 IF 08 DRTO BCH 09:20:29 4/ 20 07.56 1291.937 56
46 DEB-RAY 8025 IF 08 DRTO BWFT C 09:20:29 5/ 20 07.57 1291.868 55
47 DEB-RAY 8008 IF 08 DRTO BB 09:20:29 6/ 20 07.57 1291.826 54
48 DEB-RAY 8057 IF 08 DRTO BCH 09:20:33 7/ 20 08.00 1291.384 53
49 DEB-RAY 8007 IF 08 DRTO BB 09:20:36 8/ 20 08.03 1290.969 52
50 TOM DALE 48 IF 08 WHC BBWF 09:27:25 3/ 20 08.29 1290.396 51
51 DEB-RAY 8002 IF 08 DRTO BB 09:20:41 9/ 20 08.09 1290.264 50
52 MARIAN HAREZA 242 IF 08 WHC CHOC 09:24:02 4/ 20 08.30 1288.646 49
53 TED IWAN 3204 IF 08 PAT SPL 09:21:33 3/ 20 08.23 1288.510 48

54 COLFAX LOF/13 4473 IF 08 PAT BB 09:26:58 118.547 08.43 1288.130 47



55 COLFAX LOFT

56 TED IWAN

57 VINNIE LOFT

58 TED IWAN

59 RIVERSIDE /12
winSpeed-1

Name: FRY

POS NAME

60 RIVERSIDE LOF
61 RIVERSIDE LOF
62 RIVERSIDE LOF
63 K-S

64 K-S

65 WYKA LOFT/15
66 TOM DALE

67 ROADMASTER

68 TONY BABICZ
69 K-S

70 K-S

71 VINNIE FRA/13
72 TOM DALE

73 VINNIE LOFT
74 HENRYK & SON
75 HENRYK & SON
76 TOM DALE

77 TOM DALE

78 HENRYK & SON
79 TOM DALE

80 TOM DALE

81 TED IWAN

82 TED IWAN

83 HENRYK & SON
84 TOM DALE

85 TRAJANOSKI

86 MARIAN HAREZA
87 MARIAN HAREZA
88 MARIAN HAREZA
89 TOM DALE

90 TONY GRUMKA
91 TONY BABICZ
92 TRAJANOSKI

93 LARRY ROTA

94 VINNIE FRASCO
95 TRAJANOSKI

96 VINNIE LOFT
97 TED IWAN

98 HENRYK & SON
99 HENRYK & SON
100 TARANTO LOFT
101 LARRY ROTA
102 TARANTO LOFT
103 TED IWAN

104 ROADMASTER
105 VINNIE LOFT
106 TONY BABICZ
107 DEB-RAY

108 DEB-RAY

109 TRAJANOSKI
110 TOM DALE

6506
3295
327
3219
165

BAND
190
1239
70
4626
492
5208
12
560
551
4605
4628
2537
2077
1225
2508
3709
2247
4452
2509
5
2083
3213
3225
3710
819

IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

08
08
08
08
08

1st100YBO8
WTCM BCH H 09:27:00
PAT BB C 09:21:42
WHC BCH C 09:29:57
PAT BB H 09:21:47
NHF  BLK H 09:29:41
Paterson H,P, Club
weekly Race Report

2/ 13

4/ 20

7/ 20

5/ 20
120.344

Open and Sportsman Category

NUMBER

08
08
08
08

Young Bird Race

CLR X ARRIVAL MILES
LCM GRzZ C 09:29:43 2/ 12
CME BB H 09:29:54 3/ 12
LCM RED C 09:29:57 4/ 12
PAT BCH C 09:26:15 4/ 20
WHC  CHOC H 09:26:19 5/ 20
AUGPS CH H 09:30:01 120.262
WHC BB H 09:28:45 4/ 20
NHCF BCH H 09:16:45 5/ 20
NHCF GRYZ H 09:27:31 3/ 20
PAT BCH H 09:26:51 6/ 20
PAT BCH C 09:26:51 7/ 20
WTCM BB H 09:38:11 125.796
NHF BCSP H 09:28:58 5/ 20
KIN BC H 09:31:10 8/ 20
WTCM CH H 09:30:47 4/ 16
PAT RED H 09:30:48 5/ 16
NHF BB C 09:29:13 6/ 20
PAT BB H 09:29:16 7/ 20
WTCM SPL H 09:31:00 6/ 16
WHC GRZ H 09:29:20 8/ 20
NHF DCH C 09:29:22 9/ 20
PAT BB C 09:23:12 6/ 20
PAT SIL € 09:23:14 7/ 20
PAT RED C 09:31:10 7/ 16
WHC BCH C 09:29:28 10/ 20
LCM RED C 09:20:49 3/ 15
e 20 percent ------
WHC BB H 09:26:04 5/ 20
WHC BB C 09:26:05 6/ 20
WHC  CHOC C 09:26:06 7/ 20
NHF  GRz C 09:29:51 11/ 20
LCM BBWF C 09:09:05 7/ 15
NHF  CH C 09:29:00 4/ 20
PAT RED C 09:21:26 4/ 15
PAT BB C 09:28:36 4/ 20
WTCM BB H 09:40:01 2/ 13
NHF BCH H 09:21:51 5/ 15
PAT BB H 09:33:08 9/ 20
PAT SPL C 09:24:56 8/ 20
LCM BB C 09:33:02 8/ 16
PAT BB C 09:33:02 9/ 16
LHC BLCK C 09:22:24 4/ 13
PAT BB H 09:29:25 5/ 20
WHC BB C 09:22:38 5/ 13
PAT CH H 09:25:20 9/ 20
NHF CHOC H 09:19:40 6/ 20
WHC BB H 09:34:08 10/ 20
PAT CH C 09:30:42 5/ 20
DRTO BB C 09:25:21 10/ 20
DRTO BB C 09:25:22 11/ 20
NHF RED C 09:23:21 6/ 15
WHC DCSP H 09:32:26 12/ 20

08.46 1287.852 46
08.32 1287.276 45
09.01 1287.082 44
08.37 1286.592 43
09.07 1286.112 42
01/19/09-19:25
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TOWIN YPM PT
09.10 1285.760 41
09.20 1284.409 40
09.23 1283.968 39
09.15 1283.416 38
09.18 1282.952 37
09.33 1282.734 36
09.49 1279.824 35
09.08 1279.585 34
09.47 1279.535 33
09.51 1278.659 32
09.51 1278.659 31
10.34 1278.346 30
10.02 1278.133 29
10.14 1277.608 28
10.13 1277.506 27
10.14 1277.403 26
10.16 1276.278 25
10.20 1275.863 24
10.27 1275.826 23
10.24 1275.294 22
10.26 1275.087 21
10.02 1275.072 20
10.04 1274.803 19
10.36 1274.585 18
10.32 1274.247 17
10.11 1272.500 16

11.46 1261.332
12.29 1260.377
12.29 1260.339
11.43 1260.080
12.16 1259.863
11.57 1258.242
12.10 1258.186
12.03 1255.402
13.12 1255.238
12.57 1255.033
12.49 1252.639
12.50 1252.548
12.43 1252.143
13.30 1251.684
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

TRAJANOSKI
TONY BABICZ
TONY BABICZ
DEB-RAY

TOM DALE

TOM DALE
DEB-RAY
VINNIE LOFT
K-S

MARIAN HAREZA

winSpeed-1

Name: FRY

POS
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

NAME
ROADMASTER
VINNIE LOFT
MARIAN HAREZA
K-S

STANLEY ZA/15
STANLEY ZAGUL
STANLEY ZAGUL
KOMPERDA
VINNIE LOFT
COLFAX LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
ROADMASTER
ROADMASTER
LARRY ROTA
TONY BABICZ
LARRY ROTA
TONY BABICZ
MARIAN HAREZA
TONY BABICZ
ORTIZ LOF/19
LARRY ROTA
VINNIE FRASCO
LARRY ROTA
LARRY ROTA
VINNIE LOFT
HENRYK & SON
VINNIE FRASCO
VINNIE FRASCO
TARANTO LOFT
TARANTO LOFT
HENRYK & SON
DEB-RAY
MARIAN HAREZA
DEB-RAY
TRAJANOSKI
TRAJANOSKI
ORTIZ LOFT
VINNIE FRASCO
COLFAX LOFT
COLFAX LOFT
COLFAX LOFT
TED IWAN

WYKA LOFT
LARRY ROTA
LARRY ROTA
TRAJANOSKI
LARRY ROTA

3130
3318
3355
8062
2253
3290
6598
2353

494

BAND
315
325

3089

4603
203

1445
204

2244

26
630
341
309
174

3655

3308

6524

3326
594
851

4143

2544

2542

3660

3654
322

3703

2541

2539

2207

2226

3702

8166

3098

8061
834
913
167

1023
486

4448
629

3271

5205
815

3651
911
814
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IF 08 PAT BC C 09:23:24 7/ 15
IF 08 PAT CH C 09:31:10 6/ 20
IF 08 PAT GRYZ C 09:31:11 7/ 20
IF 08 DRTO BB H 09:25:58 12/ 20
IF 08 NHF DCH H 09:32:59 13/ 20
IF 08 FOYS GRzZ <C 09:33:02 14/ 20
IF 08 WTCM BCH C 09:26:16 13/ 20
IF 08 NHF CHOC H 09:35:35 11/ 20
IF 08 WHC CHOC H 09:31:34 8/ 20
IF 08 BB BKSP C 09:29:58 8/ 20
Paterson H,P, Club
weekly Race Report
Oopen and Sportsman Category
Young Bird Race
NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL MILES
IF 08 IDF GRZ H 09:21:21 7/ 20
IF 08 WHC BB C 09:35:58 12/ 20
IF 08 PAT BSPL H 09:30:12 9/ 20
IF 08 PAT BB H 09:31:55 9/ 20
IF 08 LLF SIL H 09:14:58 105.594
IF 08 LLF BC H 09:14:58 2/ 15
IF 08 LLF SIL C 09:15:05 3/ 15
IF 08 NHF BCH C 09:33:05 3/ 20
IF 08 PRPC BC C 09:36:46 13/ 20
IF 08 NHF BB H 09:33:49 3/ 13
IF 08 WHC BBSP C 09:36:48 14/ 20
IF 08 IDF BBWF C 09:22:13 8/ 20
IF 08 NHF CHOC C 09:22:14 9/ 20
IF 08 PAT BB C 09:32:46 6/ 20
IF 08 PAT CH C 09:33:33 8/ 20
IF 08 WTCM DCH C 09:32:56 7/ 20
IF 08 PAT BB H 09:33:37 9/ 20
IF 08 NwWK  SLAY C 09:31:22 10/ 20
IF 08 LCM BB C 09:33:50 10/ 20
IF 08 PAT BC C 09:33:04 117.575
IF 08 WTCM BB H 09:33:19 8/ 20
IF 08 WTCM RED C 09:44:57 3/ 13
IF 08 PAT LCH H 09:33:26 9/ 20
IF 08 PAT BB C 09:33:30 10/ 20
IF 08 WHC SPL H 09:37:48 15/ 20
IF 08 PAT BB C 09:37:35 10/ 16
IF 08 wTcM BB  C 09:45:25 4/ 13
IF 08 WTCM BC H 09:45:27 5/ 13
IF 08 NHF SIL C 09:26:48 6/ 13
IF 08 BBF BB C 09:26:49 7/ 13
IF 08 PAT BB H 09:37:50 11/ 16
AU 08 SAZF RED C 09:28:59 14/ 20
IF 08 PAT BCH H 09:32:20 11/ 20
IF 08 DRTO BCH H 09:29:04 15/ 20
IF 08 LCM BCH H 09:27:10 8/ 15
IF 08 LCM CHWF H 09:27:11 9/ 15
IF 08 WHC BC C 09:34:37 2/ 19
IF 08 CME BB H 09:47:12 6/ 13
IF 08 WHC SPL C 09:37:08 4/ 13
IF 08 PAT BBP C 09:37:09 5/ 13
IF 08 NHF SIL € 09:37:11 6/ 13
IF 08 PAT CH C 09:31:38 10/ 20
AU 08 GPS CH H 09:40:11 2/ 15
IF 08 LCM SBB H 09:36:35 11/ 20
IF 08 PAT BB H 09:36:44 12/ 20
IF 08 LCM BC H 09:29:24 10/ 15
IF 08 LCM LCH € 09:36:50 13/ 20

12.
13.
13.
13.
14,

13.
14,
14,
14,

26

1251.
1251.
1251.
1247.
1247.
1247.
.610
1244,
1242.

1245

1242

681
496
370
828
586
214

544
528
313
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1241.
1241.
1240.
1239.
1239.
1239.
1238.
1236.
.995
.901
.731
.069
1234,
1234.
1233.
1233.
1233.
1231.
1231.
1231.
1230.
1230.
1229.
1229.
1228.
1227.
1227.
1226.
.892
.690
.413
1224,
1224,
1224,
.624
1222.
1219.
.065
.099
1211.
1211.
1210.
1208.
1207.
1206.
1206.
.463

1235
1235
1235
1235

1225
1225
1225

1222

1215
1212

1205

YPM
861
790
496
860
274
274
366
527

872
731
813
493
313
797
670
148
635
302
734
345
581
140
063
836

889
682
341

548
898

935
701
581
313
207
106
089

PT
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168 LARRY ROTA 5604 IF 08 PAT LCH H 09:36:56 14/ 20 19.48 1204.727 O
169 WYKA LOFT 5219 AU 08 GPS CH H 09:40:49 3/ 15 20.20 1203.962 O
170 ROADMASTER 561 IF 08 NHCF BBWF C 09:26:29 10/ 20 18.52 1202.377 O
171 VINNIE LOFT 2 IF 08 PRPC BBWF H 09:41:35 16/ 20 20.40 1202.204 O
172 TED IWAN 3292 IF 08 PAT BB H 09:32:57 11/ 20 19.47 1201.079 O
173 TED IWAN 3207 IF 08 PAT RED C 09:32:59 12/ 20 19.50 1200.793 0
174 TARANTO LOFT 805 IF 08 LCM BB H 09:30:18 8/ 13 19.37 1199.961 0
175 LARRY ROTA 818 IF 08 LCM LCH H 09:37:50 15/ 20 20.42 1198.465 O
176 LARRY ROTA 816 IF 08 LcM BB C 09:37:51 16/ 20 20.42 1198.373 O
177 TOM DALE 3304 IF 08 FOYS GRZ C 09:40:28 15/ 20 21.32 1194.438 O
178 VINNIE FRASCO 1025 IF 08 C(ME BC C 09:50:31 7/ 13 22.54 1193.397 O
179 TOM DALE 2254 IF 08 NHF DCH H 09:40:39 16/ 20 21.43 1193.146 O
180 TOM DALE 8 IF 08 WHC DCH H 09:40:40 17/ 20 21.44 1193.033 O
181 TOM DALE 11 IF 08 WHC SIL H 09:40:43 18/ 20 21.47 1192.694 O
182 TED IWAN 3290 IF 08 PAT CH H 09:34:11 13/ 20 21.01 1192.335 O
winSpeed-1 Paterson H,P, Club 01/19/09-19:25

weekly Race Report Page 4

Open and Sportsman Category

Name: FRY Young Bird Race Flown: 08/10/2008
POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL MILES TOWIN YPM PT
183 COLFAX LOFT 617 IF 08 NHF SPL H 09:40:12 7/ 13 21.57 1190.883 O
184 COLFAX LOFT 4494 1IF 08 PAT SIL C 09:40:12 8/ 13 21.58 1190.804 O
185 KOMPERDA 319 IF 08 NHCF BB H 09:39:43 4/ 20 22.04 1189.570 O
186 K-S 4608 IF 08 PAT GRZ H 09:39:10 10/ 20 22.09 1188.274 O
187 TONY BABICzZ 2510 IF 08 WTCM CH H 09:40:03 11/ 20 22.18 1188.014 0
188 TONY BABICZ 2321 IF 08 NHF CH C 09:40:06 12/ 20 22.21 1187.674 0
189 K-S 4625 IF 08 PAT BCH <C 09:39:16 11/ 20 22.15 1187.592 O
190 HENRYK & SON 3708 IF 08 PAT RSP C 09:43:38 12/ 16 23.04 1185.618 O
191 TONY BABICzZ 3331 IF 08 PAT BB H 09:40:34 13/ 20 22.49 1184.518 0
192 LUKE LOFT/10 4008 IF 08 PAT BSPL C 09:31:56 112.302 21.46 1183.991 O
193 LARRY ROTA 2273 IF 08 NHF BB  C 09:39:57 17/ 20 22.49 1183.955 O
194 K-S 4622 IF 08 PAT BCH H 09:40:01 12/ 20 23.01 1182.436 O
195 KOMPERDA 2233 IF 08 NHF BCH H 09:40:56 5/ 20 23.16 1181.377 O
196 LUKE LOFT 4039 IF 08 PAT BB H 09:32:21 2/ 10 22.11 1181.055 O
197 VINNIE FRASCO 645 IF 08 NHCF BC C 09:52:45 8/ 13 25.08 1179.212 O
198 HENRYK & SON 209 IF 08 LLF BB H 09:45:14 13/ 16 24.40 1175.094 O
199 ROADMASTER 307 1IF 08 IDF BB C 09:30:17 11/ 20 22.40 1174.737 O
200 ROADMASTER 178 IF 08 NHF SIL C 09:30:25 12/ 20 22.48 1173.873 0
201 ROADMASTER 3914 I1IF 08 PAT BB H 09:30:29 13/ 20 22.52 1173.400 O
202 LUKE LOFT 4006 IF 08 PAT SIL C 09:33:26 3/ 10 23.16 1173.377 O
203 K-S 4607 IF 08 PAT BB H 09:41:31 13/ 20 24.31 1172.399 O
204 LUKE LOFT 4001 IF 08 PAT SIL C 09:33:37 4/ 10 23.27 1172.102 O
205 TARANTO LOFT 2223 IF 08 BBF BCH H 09:34:18 9/ 13 23.37 1171.552 O
206 MARIAN HAREZA 247 IF 08 WHC BCWF C 09:40:13 12/ 20 24.41 1169.653 O
207 MARIAN HAREZA 243 IF 08 WHC BCH C 09:40:21 13/ 20 24.50 1168.719 O
208 KOMPERDA 2240 IF 08 NHF BCH H 09:42:57 6/ 20 25.17 1167.989 O
209 TARANTO LOFT 30 IF 08 PRPC BCHK H 09:35:02 10/ 13 24.21 1166.557 O
210 TONY GRUMKA 1079 IF 08 LHC BCPI H 09:21:39 8/ 15 22.26 1166.537 O
211 TONY BABICZ 3346 IF 08 PAT GRYZ C 09:43:46 14/ 20 26.01 1163.316 O
212 KOMPERDA 2220 IF 08 NHF RED H 09:43:53 7/ 20 26.13 1161.874 O
213 COLFAX LOFT 4498 IF 08 PAT BB H 09:44:39 9/ 13 26.24 1161.363 O
214 KOMPERDA 8185 AU 08 MAS BB C 09:44:07 8/ 20 26.28 1160.284 O
215 ROADMASTER 3911 IF 08 PAT CHOC H 09:34:47 14/ 20 27.11 1143.583 0
216 TONY BABICZ 848 IF 08 LCM CH H 09:46:57 15/ 20 29.13 1142.870 O
217 TONY BABICZ 854 IF 08 LCM BB C 09:47:41 16/ 20 29.57 1138.283 O
218 HENRYK & SON 214 IF 08 LLF BB C 09:51:26 14/ 16 30.53 1136.019 O
219 VINNIE LOFT 1016 IF 08 C(ME BB H 09:52:14 17/ 20 31.19 1133.831 O
220 K-S 4627 IF 08 PAT BB C 09:47:46 14/ 20 30.45 1132.383 O
221 KOMPERDA 2218 IF 08 NHF  BWFT H 09:48:54 9/ 20 31.15 1130.138 O
222 MARIAN HAREZA 240 IF 08 WHC BCH C 09:47:00 14/ 20 31.28 1126.039 0
223 DEB-RAY 8032 IF 08 DRTO BCH H 09:43:29 16/ 20 30.57 1125.424 O
224 LUKE LOFT 4013 IF 08 PAT RED H 09:40:53 5/ 10 30.43 1123.690 0



225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

TED IWAN

LUKE LOFT
KOMPERDA
VINNIE FRASCO
TOM DALE
VINNIE LOFT
VINNIE FRASCO
ROADMASTER
TONY BABICZ
DEB-RAY

TED IWAN
MARIAN HAREZA
MARIAN HAREZA
ROADMASTER
COLFAX LOFT
TED IWAN

TED IWAN

LUKE LOFT
LUKE LOFT
ROADMASTER

winSpeed-1

Name: FRY

POS
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277

NAME

LUKE LOFT
DEB-RAY

TOM DALE
MARIAN HAREZA
HENRYK & SON
DEB-RAY

K-S

COLFAX LOFT
KOMPERDA

K-S

KOMPERDA
ROADMASTER
MARIAN HAREZA
TONY GRUMKA
LARRY ROTA
LARRY ROTA
TED IWAN
LARRY ROTA
VINNIE FRASCO
KOMPERDA
VINNIE FRASCO
TARANTO LOFT
TONY GRUMKA
TONY BABICZ
KOMPERDA
ROADMASTER
DEB-RAY

TED IWAN

LUKE LOFT
HENRYK & SON
MARIAN HAREZA
TONY GRUMKA
TONY GRUMKA

3211
4021
2224
2538
4453

324
4755
3923

852
8043
3231
3051
3099
3903
6508
3217
3222
4049
4025

184

BAND
4020
8015
2080
8102
2261
8010
4601
4493
2223
4621
8265
314
80044
482
6522
812
3208
2546
4754
2245
1024
2227
424
1012
4190
311
5600
3268
4000
3701
224
403
489
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IF 08 PAT CH H :44:38 14/ 20
IF 08 PAT BCH C 09:41:18 6/ 10
IF 08 NHF BB C 09:52:08 10/ 20
IF 08 WTCM RED H 10:04:42 9/ 13
IF 08 PAT BBWF H 09:54:38 19/ 20
IF 08 WHC BB H 09:57:06 18/ 20
IF 08 PAT BCSP H 10:05:43 10/ 13
IF 08 PAT BBWF H 09:41:15 15/ 20
IF 08 LCM BBSP C 09:54:14 17/ 20
IF 08 DRTO BB H 09:48:17 17/ 20
IF 08 PAT CH C 09:51:09 15/ 20
IF 08 PAT BB C 09:54:27 15/ 20
IF 08 PAT BB H 09:54:33 16/ 20
IF 08 PAT BCH H 09:45:46 16/ 20
IF 08 wTcM BBP C 09:59:26 10/ 13
IF 08 PAT BB C 09:53:09 16/ 20
IF 08 PAT SPL C 09:54:35 17/ 20
IF 08 PAT BCH H 09:50:58 7/ 10
IF 08 PAT BCH C 09:51:00 8/ 10
IF 08 NHF GRZ <C 09:48:56 17/ 20

Paterson H,P, Club

weekly Race Report

Oopen and Sportsman Category

Young Bird Race
NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL MILES
IF 08 PAT BCH C 09:52:19 9/ 10
IF 08 DRTO BB H 09:55:27 18/ 20
IF 08 NHF BCH H 10:05:17 20/ 20
IF 08 TOR BB C 10:02:30 17/ 20
IF 08 NHF BB H 10:11:08 15/ 16
IF 08 DRTO BB C 10:00:36 19/ 20
IF 08 PAT RED C 10:07:20 15/ 20
IF 08 PAT BCH H 10:09:21 11/ 13
IF 08 NHF RED C 10:08:37 11/ 20
IF 08 PAT BCH C 10:07:57 16/ 20
IF 08 A BBWF C 10:08:58 12/ 20
IF 08 IDF BCH C 09:56:39 18/ 20
AU 08 NPF RED H 10:07:33 18/ 20
IF 08 LLF BC H 09:46:14 9/ 15
IF 08 WTCM LCH C 10:11:04 18/ 20
IF 08 LCM BB C 10:11:21 19/ 20
IF 08 PAT CH C 10:08:27 18/ 20
IF 08 wTcM SPL C 10:16:08 20/ 20
IF 08 PAT BC H 10:32:11 11/ 13
IF 08 NHF BB H 10:22:02 13/ 20
IF 08 CME BB H 10:36:35 12/ 13
IF 08 BBF BB C 10:13:24 11/ 13
IF 08 LLF BB H 09:58:26 10/ 15
IF 08 CME CH C 10:27:46 18/ 20
IF 08 PAT BCH H 10:32:22 14/ 20
IF 08 IDF GRzZ <C 10:17:34 19/ 20
IF 08 PAT DCWF H 10:28:38 20/ 20
IF 08 PAT CH C 10:30:52 19/ 20
IF 08 PAT BCH H 10:26:51 10/ 10
IF 08 PAT BB H 10:54:59 16/ 16
IF 08 WHC BCWF C 10:59:29 19/ 20
IF 08 LLF BC H 10:54:34 11/ 15
IF 08 LLF BC H 11:00:14 12/ 15

42

.19

1122

1105

1095

1072

1064.
.757
.643

1062
1062
1055

.923
1121.
1110.
1108.
.208
1105.
1103.
1101.
1098.
. 944
1083.
1081.
1081.
1074.
1073.
.116

014
622
585

139
016
725
898

615
760
151
159
007

021

668
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Flown: 08/10/2008
TOWIN

.09
42,
46.
46.
50.
48.
50.
51.
50.
50.
51.
49,
52.
47.
53.
54.
55.
59.
01:

1055

1022

1005

YPM

.136
1054.
1046.
1037.
1027.
1026.
.876
1020.
1020.
1019.
1019.
1013.
1011.
1008.
.225
1003.
991.
981.
974.
957.
956.
951.
944,
933.
914.
913.
898.

745
378
696
419
924

998
751
768
000
148
791
268

812
495
064
498
614
025

PT
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No clockings were
No clockings were
No clockings were

reported from KULICH out of 12 entries.
reported from TIBI LOFT out of 15 entries.

reported from CYRWUS LOFT out of 19 entries.
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No clockings were reported from JANUSZ LOFT out of 20 entries.
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